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Public Works
Engineering

A dimensioned
schematic must be
completed with this
application. Page 2.

No Parking signs
must be posted

72 hours before
prohibitions are
enforced. The
printed permit and
attachments must
be on site for towing
enforcement.

Call (510) 981-5900
(Berkeley Police Non-
Emergency) to tow
vehicles parked in
permitted spaces.

Engineering

1947 Center St. 4" floor
Berkeley, CA 94704
510-981-6400 TDD 6903

Utility@CityofBerkeley.info

Permit Service Center
1947 Center St. 3“floor
Berkeley, CA 94704
510-981-7500 TDD 6903

Permits@CityofBerkeley.info

Engineering Permit Application

TEMPORARY NO PARKING SIGNS

Project Information Permit #: |
Address: |
Start Date: | | End Date: |
Start Time: | | End Time: |
Applicant/Contractor Information
Name: | | Phone:l
State Lic #: | | BusLic#|
Company: |
Address: | | City/ST/Zip: |
Email: |

Description of Work (Complete schematic on page 2)

FEES FOR ENGINEERING PERMIT

Fee Item Fee
Filing Fee - (If No Permit) $22
Base Permit Fee - (If No Permit) $34
No Parking Sign $15
Replacement Sign/Cab Card $5
Timed Zone/ Metered Area (Weekly) $79
Timed Zone/ Metered Area (Daily) $15.80
Temporary Right of Way Use

Base Permit Fee $127
Monthly Fee $221
R/W Inspection Fee (hourly) $153
_ CurbLFx___ mo $7.50
Debris Box/ Moving Containers/ PODs $100

Fee Code
FP230
FP160
FP170
FP610
FP180
FP190

FP160
FP250
FP430
FP260
FP270

Quantity




Engineering Permit Application - TEMPORARY NO PARKING SIGNS  Page2of2
Temporary No Parking Signs Schematic

Address: Permit #:
Applicant/Contractor Information

Name: Phone #:
Address: City/ST/Zip:
Building Permit #:

RESTRICTIONS Meter Numbers Start End

Standard Spaces: Date:
Restricted Spaces: Time:

Metered Spaces:
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