

Public Works Engineering

A dimensioned schematic must be completed with this application. Page 2.

No Parking signs must be posted 72 hours before prohibitions are enforced. The printed permit and attachments must be on site for towing enforcement.

Call (510) 981-5900 (Berkeley Police Non-Emergency) to tow vehicles parked in permitted spaces.

Engineering

1947 Center St. 4th floor Berkeley, CA 94704 510-981-6400 TDD 6903 Utility@CityofBerkeley.info

Permit Service Center

1947 Center St. 3rd floor Berkeley, CA 94704 510-981-7500 TDD 6903 Permits@CityofBerkeley.info

Engineering Permit Application TEMPORARY NO PARKING SIGNS

roject Information	Permit #:
--------------------	-----------

Address:

Start Time:

End Date: Start Date: End Time:

Applicant/Contractor Information

Phone: Name:

State Lic #: Bus Lic #:

Company:

Address: City/ST/Zip:

Email:

Description of Work (Complete schematic on page 2)

FEES FOR ENGINEERING PERMIT

Fee Item	Fee	Fee Code	Quantity
Filing Fee - (If No Permit)	\$22	FP230	
Base Permit Fee - (If No Permit)	\$34	FP160	
No Parking Sign	\$15	FP170	
Replacement Sign/Cab Card	\$5	FP610	
Timed Zone/ Metered Area (Weekly)	\$79	FP180	
Timed Zone/ Metered Area (Daily)	\$15.80	FP190	
Temporary Right of Way Use			
Base Permit Fee	\$127	FP160	
Monthly Fee	\$221	FP250	
R/W Inspection Fee (hourly)	\$153	FP430	
Curb LF x mo	\$7.50	FP260	
Debris Box/ Moving Containers/ PODs	\$100	FP270	

Building Permit #:

RESTRICTIONS Meter Numbers Start End

Standard Spaces: Date:

Restricted Spaces: Time:

Metered Spaces: